7° Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2024

Jornadal
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Jornada 2
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Fecha/lugar
25/10/24.17:30

25/10/2417:30

26/10/2412:30

26/10/2412:30

26/10/2418:30

26/10/2418:30

Fecha/lugar
25/10/2418:00

25/10/2418:00

26/10/2413:20

26/10/2413:20

26/10/2419:20

27/10/2419:20

Fecha/lugar
25/10/24.18:30

25/10/24.18:30

26/10/24 1410

26/10/24 1410

26/10/24 20:25

Local

Narcis Aliu Ferrer
Adrian Lopez Blasco

Marco Volpi
Fabio Luca

Javier Alarcén Gonzalez
Pol Casanovas Caparrés

Alberto Encomienda Alanis
Ivan Vizcaino Albalat

Teddy Mota
Karim Eddaoudi

Pablo Giménez
Josep Sarabia

Local

Maximiliano Martinez
Marc Arbos Aramburu

Cristian Callején Valero
Miquel Bolos Pena

Juan Rodriguez
Carlos Martinez Maresma

Miguel Moreno Real
Arnaud Lemonnier

Pau Gonzalez Benitez
Jose Gonzalez Rodriguez

Jonatan Tallén Parrén
Ricard Sanchez Piquer

Local

Narcis Aliu Ferrer
Adrian Lopez Blasco

Julio Jimenez Corral
Andrés Santos

Juan Rodriguez
Carlos Martinez Maresma

Javier Alarcéon Gonzalez
Pol Casanovas Caparros

Pau Gonzalez Benitez
Jose Gonzalez Rodriguez

1/2

Calendario: 4® Masculina / 4 Masc Grupos

Resultado

6-3

3-6

2-9

9-3

9-1

59

Resultado

6-5

6-9

9-2

0-9

Resultado

6-5

3-6

2-9

0-9

9-0

Visitante

Julio Jimenez Corral
Andrés Santos

Maximiliano Martinez
Marc Arbos Aramburu

Miguel Moreno Real
Arnaud Lemonnier

Juan Rodriguez
Carlos Martinez Maresma

Jonatan Tallén Parréon
Ricard Sanchez Piquer

Pau Gonzalez Benitez
Jose Gonzalez Rodriguez

Visitante
Narcis Aliu Ferrer
Adrian Lopez Blasco

Marco Volpi
Fabio Luca

Javier Alarcéon Gonzalez
Pol Casanovas Caparrés

Alberto Encomienda Alanis
Ivan Vizcaino Albalat

Teddy Mota
Karim Eddaoudi

Pablo Giménez
Josep Sarabia

Visitante

Cristian Callején Valero
Miquel Bolos Pena

Maximiliano Martinez
Marc Arbos Aramburu

Miguel Moreno Real
Arnaud Lemonnier

Alberto Encomienda Alanis
Ivan Vizcaino Albalat

Jonatan Tallén Parrén
Ricard Sanchez Piquer



Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo 3

Jornada 4
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo1

Jornada 5
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo1

Fecha/lugar

26/10/24 20:30

Fecha/lugar
25/10/2419:00

25/10/2419:00

Fecha/lugar
25/10/24.19:30

25/10/2419:30

Local

Teddy Mota
Karim Eddaoudi

Local

Cristian Callején Valero
Miquel Bolos Pena

Marco Volpi
Fabio Luca

Local

Julio Jimenez Corral
Andrés Santos

Maximiliano Martinez
Marc Arbos Aramburu

2/2

Resultado

8-9

Resultado

6-4

4-6

Resultado

1-6

6-0

P xporty

Visitante

Pablo Giménez
Josep Sarabia

Visitante

Julio Jimenez Corral
Andrés Santos

Narcis Aliu Ferrer
Adrian Lopez Blasco

Visitante

Marco Volpi
Fabio Luca

Cristian Callején Valero
Miquel Bolos Pena
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